Privacy Policy

Who We Are

http://www.langdonstorage.com

Information We Collect

Contact Information: We may collect personal details such as your name, email address, and phone number when you fill out online forms or contact us directly. Langdon Storage and Garages is committed to protecting and respecting your privacy, and we'll only use your personal information to provide the information you requested from us. You can unsubscribe from these communications at any time.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We may use cookies, pixels, and similar tracking technologies to collect data about your interactions with our Site. This information helps us understand user behavior, track conversions, and improve our marketing efforts. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

Data Security

We implement security measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Your Rights

You have the right to:

- a. Access: Request access to the personal information we hold about you.
- b. Correction: Request corrections to any inaccurate or incomplete information.
- c. Deletion: Request the deletion of your personal information, subject to certain exceptions.
- d. Opt-Out: Opt-out of receiving marketing communications from us. To exercise these rights, please contact us using the information provided below.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at info@langdonstorage.com.

By using our Site and services, you consent to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy.

Updated: September 27, 2024

